
 

 Vroege snijmaïs 

 Agronomisch zeer sterk 

 Hoge kwaliteit, in het bijzonder een hoog zetmeelgehalte 

 Uitstekende koudetolerantie 

 

RGT KOLEOXX 

Rasprofiel 

 
Korreltype: flint flint dent 

 

Eigenschappen 
 

Jeugdgroei            +++ 

Stevigheid              ++ 

Korrelopbrengst              ++ 

DS-opbrengst                  ++ 

Energie-opbrengst        +++ 

Zetmeelgehalte              +++ 

VEM per kg DS               +++ 

Verteerbaarheid              ++ 

 

 

Stengelrotresistentie

 8.5 

Builenbrandresistentie

 8.5 

Snelheid grondbedekking

 8.5 

 
Bron: CSAR Aanbevelende rassenlijst 2018 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SNIJMAÏS 

www.ragt-seeds.nl 

Technical data provided in this document are based on tests performed RAGT Semences and may change according to agronomic and climatic conditions as well as to specific cropping 

techniques. In this respect, distributors advise final users on the use of the product and can provide them with any useful recommendations. RAGT Semences responsibility cannot be sought for 

foundations different from those of specific purity, germinating capacity and health status of the seeds. 

 

Bron: CSAR Aanbevelende rassenlijst 2018 
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Absalon 
MAS08F 

Asgaard 

P8057 

LG30211 

MAS12H 

DKC3333 

LG30209 

LG30218 

LG31218 
SYMilkytop 

SY Rotango 
LG30215 

LG30225 

RGT Koleoxx 
LG31211 Kompetens 

Denny 

Movanna 

CSM3167 

DKC3172 

Stacey Farmezzo 

LG30224 

LG30223 

SYSkandik 
LG31226 

Benedictio KWS 


